
Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: Qutoation request for Max O2 ME Oxygen monitor
3 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Sep 7, 2020 at 10:24 AM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Kevin Hughes <Kevin.Hughes@nottingham.ac.uk>
Date: Mon, 7 Sep 2020 at 09:48
Subject: Qutoation request for Max O2 ME Oxygen monitor
To: info@viamed.co.uk <info@viamed.co.uk>

Sir / Madam,

 

I’m part of a research project at the University of Nottingham and wish to order a Max O2 ME oxygen monitor.

 

My colleague was recently quoted on these, which I have attached for reference regards the specification of the item (in case required).

 

Please could you provide a quote for one of these articles?

 

With thanks,

 

Dr Kevin Hughes

Translational Healthcare Portfolio Manager

 

Research and Innovation

Ingenuity Centre (Room C15)

University of Nottingham

Innovation Park

Triumph Road

Nottingham

NG7 2TU

 

Tel: +44 (0)115 8230042

Email: kevin.hughes@nottingham.ac.uk

 

 

This message and any attachment are intended solely for the addressee 
and may contain confidential information. If you have received this 
message in error, please contact the sender and delete the email and 
attachment.  
 
Any views or opinions expressed by the author of this email do not 
necessarily reflect the views of the University of Nottingham. Email 
communications with the University of Nottingham may be monitored  
where permitted by law. 
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Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Sep 7, 2020 at 11:05 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Kevin.Hughes@nottingham.ac.uk

Good morning Kevin, 

Thank you for your email. 

The price for the MAXO2 ME is still £460.00 each. 

If you require an official quotation, please can you confirm which invoice and delivery address to use?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

mailto:Kevin.Hughes@nottingham.ac.uk
mailto:info@viamed.co.uk
mailto:info@viamed.co.uk
mailto:kevin.hughes@nottingham.ac.uk
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=77e4056450&view=att&th=17467e205e50f38d&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=17467e16eb310fbb00a1&safe=1&zw


Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to
the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

[Quoted text hidden]

Kevin Hughes <Kevin.Hughes@nottingham.ac.uk> Fri, Sep 18, 2020 at 3:45 PM
To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Zoey,

 

Apologies for the delayed response.

 

Yes, please issue a quota�on.

 

The delivery address will be

 

Prof. Donal McNally

Faculty of Engineering, The University of No�ngham                     

L2 Stores                            

University Park, Main Campus                   

No�ngham                       

NG7 2RD                             

 

Invoicing

University of No�ngham

Financial Opera�ons

Payment Services 

King’s Meadow Campus

Lenton Lane

No�ngham

NG7 2NR

email: paymentservices@nottingham.ac.uk

 

With thanks,

 

Kevin
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